
4,850

2,056

$54,391

33,804

13,379

$57,738

76,495

31,433

$66,528

Population

Households

Avg. HH Income

1 MILE     3 MILES    5 MILES

DEMOGRAPHICS

C O N F I D E N T I A L L I S T I N G  - D O N O T D I S T U R B  T E N A N T

FOR LEASE
Call for Pricing

2800 SW 24th AVENUE, OCALA, FL 34471
Second-Generation Restaurant 

Space for Lease

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

For More Information:

www.v3commercialadvisors.com
The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other 
sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. 
All information should be verified prior to leasing.

496 S. Hunt Club Blvd.
Apopka, FL 32703
407-848-1663
V3Capital.com

Kim Manson
407-718-0541
kim@v3capital.com

Jeff Tanner
407-399-5544
jeff@v3capital.com

• One vacancy in a busy center, anchored by Planet 
Fitness and Conn’s Home Plus

• Available space is 2,400 SF in outparcel building
• Located adjacent to Walmart Supercenter, right 

off Interstate-75
• Paddock Mall sits across the street, anchored by 

Macy’s, JC Penny, Regal Cinemas, and more
• In the heart of Ocala’s busy retail corridor
• Easily accessible center with multiple points of 

entry
• Traffic Count: 22,600 VPD



www.v3commercialadvisors.com
The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other 
sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. 
All information should be verified prior to leasing.

496 S. Hunt Club Blvd.
Apopka, FL 32703
407-848-1663
V3Capital.com

Kim Manson
407-718-0541
kim@v3capital.com

Jeff Tanner
407-399-5544
jeff@v3capital.com

2800 SW 24th AVENUE, OCALA, FL 34471
Second-Generation Restaurant 
Space for Lease

C O N F I D E N T I A L L I S T I N G  - D O N O T D I S T U R B  T E N A N T

FOR LEASE
Call for Pricing


