

# FOR LEASE **Call for Pricing**



2800 SW 24th AVENUE, OCALA, FL 34471 **Second-Generation Restaurant Space for Lease** 

### **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

- One vacancy in a busy center, anchored by Planet • Fitness and Conn's Home Plus
- Available space is 2,400 SF in outparcel building
- Located adjacent to Walmart Supercenter, right off Interstate-75
- Paddock Mall sits across the street, anchored by Macy's, JC Penny, Regal Cinemas, and more
- In the heart of Ocala's busy retail corridor Ō
- Easily accessible center with multiple points of • entry
- Traffic Count: 22,600 VPD

### **DEMOGRAPHICS**

	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
Population	4,850	33,804	76,495
Households	2,056	13,379	31,433
Avg. HH Income	\$54,391	\$57,738	\$66,528

#### For More Information:



407-718-0541 kim@v3capital.com



407-399-5544

#### www.v3commercialadvisors.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to leasing.



496 S. Hunt Club Blvd. Apopka, FL 32703 407-848-1663 V3Capital.com



# FOR LEASE Call for Pricing

## 2800 SW 24th AVENUE, OCALA, FL 34471 Second-Generation Restaurant Space for Lease

Kim Manson 407-718-0541 kim@v3capital.com

**Jeff Tanner** 407-399-5544 jeff@v3capital.com





#### www.v3commercialadvisors.com

The information contained herein has been given to us by the owner of the property or other sources we deem reliable. We have no reason to doubt its accuracy, but we do not guarantee it. All information should be verified prior to leasing.



496 S. Hunt Club Blvd. Apopka, FL 32703 407-848-1663 **V3Capital.com**